	
	
	



	BUREAU OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION (BVRS) OFFICE
	COUNTIES SERVED
	CONTACT

	ALLENTOWN BVRS
45 North 4th Street
Allentown, PA 18102-3413
(610) 821-6105 X 3134 Voice
(610) 821-6144 TTY
1-800-922-9536*
1-888-377-9207* TTY
Fax: (610) 821-6110
	Carbon, Lehigh, Monroe, Northampton
	Brooke Cho 
610-821-6441   
bcho@pa.gov


	ALTOONA BVRS 
1130 12TH Avenue, Suite 500
Altoona, PA 16601
(814) 946-7240 Voice/TTY
1-800-442-6343*
1-866-320-7955* TTY
Fax: (814) 949-7918
	Bedford, Blair, Centre, Fulton, Huntingdon
	Colleen Woodring
(814) 946-7252
cwoodring@pa.gov

Melissa Martin 
814-946-7241
melissmart@pa.gov 

	DUBOIS BVRS
199 Beaver Drive
DuBois, PA 15801-2499
(814) 371-7340 Voice
(814) 371-7505 TTY
1-800-922-4017* Voice/TTY
Fax: (814) 913-1002
	Cameron, Clearfield, Elk, Jefferson, McKean
	Chris Palmer
(814) 371-7340
chpalmer@pa.gov

Christy Patterson
814-371-7340
chrpatters@pa.gov 



	ERIE BVRS
3200 Lovell Place
Erie, PA 16503 
(814) 871-4551 Voice
(814) 871-4535 TTY
1-800-541-0721*
1-888-217-1710* TTY
Fax: (814) 871-4631
	Clarion, Crawford, Erie, Forest, Mercer, Venango, Warren
	Jack Hewitt
(814) 651-9607
jhewitt@pa.gov

Jill Seus Starr 
814-651-9108
jistarr@pa.gov 

	HARRISBURG BVRS
Forum Place, 555 Walnut St.
8th Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
(717) 787-7834 Voice
(717) 787-4013 TTY
1-800-442-6352*
1-877-497-6545* TTY
Fax: (717) 783-7245
	Cumberland, Dauphin, Juniata, Lebanon, Mifflin, Perry
	Tracie Maille
(717) 787-7834 x122
tmaille@pa.gov

Amy Moore
717-346-2790
amlmoor@pa.gov 


	JOHNSTOWN BVRS
727 Goucher Street, Section 10
Johnstown, PA 15905
(814) 255-6771 Voice
(814) 255-5510 TTY
1-800-762-4223*
1-866-862-6891* TTY
Fax: (814) 255-1185
	Cambria, Indiana, Somerset, Westmoreland
	Marjorie Duranko
(814) 255-6771
maduranko@pa.gov

Heidi Speidel
814-255-6771 ext. 3025
hspeidel@pa.gov 

	NEW CASTLE BVRS
100 Margaret Street
New Castle, PA 16101
(724) 656-3070 Voice
(724) 656-3252 TTY
1-800-442-6379*
1-888-870-4476* TTY
Fax: (724) 656-3265
	Armstrong, Beaver, Butler, Lawrence
	Gail Steck
 (724) 936-5063
gsteck@pa.gov

Michaele Pavelek
724-656-3070 ext. 3244
mpavelek@pa.gov 

	NORRISTOWN BVRS
1875 New Hope Street
Norristown, PA  19401-3146
(484) 250-4340 X 128 Voice
(484) 250-4357 TTY
1-800-221-1042*
1-888-616-0470* TTY
Fax: (484) 250-4356
	Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery
	Shanae Stallworth 
484-250-4340 ext. 145

 sstallwort@pa.gov


	PHILADELPHIA BVRS
801 Market St
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 560-1956 Voice 
(215) 560-6144 TTY
1-800-442-6381*
1-800-772-9031* TTY
Fax: (215) 560-3796
	Philadelphia
	Shari Brightful
(215) 560-1972
sbrightful@pa.gov

Kathy Fogel
 (215) 560-1936
kfogel@pa.gov 

	PITTSBURGH BVRS
531 Penn Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 392-5958 (Karen)
(412) 392-4983 Voice – (Alison)
(412) 392-5921 TTY
1-800-442-6371*
1-888-870-4474* TTY
Fax: (412) 565-7587
	Allegheny
	Marci Katona
(412) 392-4952
mkatona@pa.gov

Sara Corrado
412-392-5925
scorrado@pa.gov 

	READING BVRS
3602 Kutztown Road Suite 200
Reading, PA 19605
(610) 621-5800 Voice
(610) 916-8965 TTY
1-800-442-0949*
1-877-475-7326* TTY
Fax: (610) 621-5807
	Berks, Schuylkill
	Yvelisse Gonzalez
 (610) 621-5805
ygonzalez@pa.gov

Kim Baskett
610-621-5800 ext. 106
kbaskett@pa.gov 


	WASHINGTON BVRS
201 W. Wheeling Street
Washington, PA 15301
(724) 223-4430 X 226 Voice
1-800-442-6367* Voice
(724) 223-4443 TTY
1-866-752-6163* TTY
Fax: (724) 223-4463
	Fayette, Greene, Washington
	Darla Openbrier
724-223-4433
dopenbrier@pa.gov

Teri Michael 
724-223-4430 x236 
temichael@pa.gov 


	WILKES-BARRE BVRS
8 W Market Street, Suite 200
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701
(570) 826-2011 X 138 Voice
(570) 826-2023 TTY
1-800-634-2060* Voice
1-888-651-6117* TTY
Fax: (570) 826-2235
	Bradford, Columbia, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Pike, Sullivan, Susquehanna, Wayne, Wyoming
	
Heather Nelson
(570) 704-7820
hnelson@pa.gov 

Kristen Leary 
570-301-7757
kleary@pa.gov 

	WILLIAMSPORT BVRS
The Grit Building, Suite 102
208 W. 3rd Street
Williamsport, PA 17701
(570) 327-3600 Voice
(570) 327-3620 TTY
1-800-442-6359*
1-800-706-0884* TTY
Fax: (570) 327-3611
	Clinton, Lycoming, Montour, Northumberland, Potter, Snyder, Tioga, Union
	Susan Swartz 
(570) 505-7234
sswartz@pa.gov


	YORK BVRS
2550 Kingston Road, Suite 101
York, PA 17402
(717) 771-4407 X 232 Voice
(717) 771-4433 TTY
1-800-762-6306*
1-866-466-1404* TTY
Fax: (717) 771-4421
	Adams, Franklin, Lancaster, York
	Susan Richeson
(717) 894-3675
sricheson@pa.gov 

Brenda Bowersox
717-771-4407 ext. 205
brbowersox@pa.gov 






	BUREAU OF BLINDNESS AND VISUAL SERVICES (BBVS) OFFICE
	COUNTIES SERVED
	CONTACTS

	ALTOONA BBVS
1130 12th Avenue, Suite 300
Altoona, PA 16601
(814) 946-7330 Voice
(814) 949-7956 TTY
1-866-695-7673*
1-866-320-7956* TTY
Fax: (814) 949-7995
	Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Centre, Clinton, Columbia, Fulton, Huntingdon, Juniata, Lycoming, Mifflin, Montour, Northumberland, Snyder, Somerset, Union 
	Anne Strollo
(814) 949-7950
astrollo@pa.gov 


Amanda Turner
814-949-7974
aturner@pa.gov 

	ERIE BBVS
3100 Lovell Place
Erie, PA 16503
(814) 871-4401 Voice
(814) 871-4599 TTY
1-866-521-5073*
1-888-884-5513* TTY
Fax: (814) 871-4746
	Cameron, Clarion, Clearfield, Crawford, Elk, Erie, Forest, Jefferson, Lawrence, McKean, Mercer, Potter, Venango, Warren
	Dawn Sokol
814-871-4401
dsokol@pa.gov 

Casandra Falkenhagen 
814-871-4401
cfalkenhag@pa.gov 
	HARRISBURG BBVS
Forum Place, 555 Walnut Street
8th Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
(717) 346-2750 Voice
(717) 787-1733 TTY
1-866-375-8264*
1-888-575-9420* TTY
Fax: (717) 772-0589
	Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Lancaster, Lebanon, Perry, York
	
Nicole Wade
(717) 787-6022
niwade@pa.gov

Jessica Hanula 
717-782-2801
jhanula@pa.gov 

	PHILADELPHIA BBVS
801 Market St
Philadelphia, PA 19107
 (215) 560-1921 Voice
(215) 560-5725 TTY 
1-866-631-3892*
1-888-870-4473* TTY
Fax: (215) 965-4873
	Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery, Philadelphia
	
Alexander Shay
215-560-5700
alshay@pa.gov 
	PITTSBURGH BBVS
531 Penn Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 565-5240 Voice
(412) 565-3678 TTY
1-866-412-4072*
1-877-255-5082* TTY
Fax: (412) 565-2296
	Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Butler, Fayette, Greene, Indiana, Washington, Westmoreland
	
Sarah Vogel
(412) 565-5520
svogel@pa.gov 

Donna Lambie
412-880-0494
dlambie@pa.gov 

	WILKES-BARRE BBVS
8 W Market Street, Suite 200
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 (570) 826-2361 Voice
(570) 826-2023 TTY
1-866-227-4163* Voice
1-888-651-6117* TTY
Fax: (570) 826-2538
	Berks, Bradford, Carbon, Lackawanna, Lehigh, Luzerne, Monroe, Northampton, Pike, Schuylkill, Sullivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Wayne, Wyoming
	Maureen Taylor
(570) 826-5542
mautaylor@pa.gov 


Kelly Ojo 
570-826-5544
kojo@pa.gov










*Within Pennsylvania
